
Recycling Contractor Phone # Primary Contact E‐mail Address Processor

AbiBow Recycling (210) 662‐7207 Jess Meeder jmeeder@Abibow.com

 Waste Management

 5008 Space Center Dr.

 San Antonio, TX 78212

Allied Waste Services of San Antonio (210) 304‐2700 Geoff Boggess gboggess@republicservices.com

 Allied Waste

 400 Probrandt

 San Antonio, TX 78204

Asset Labor Services (210) 223‐3160 Kent Lindsey eastside_satx@yahoo.com

Greenstar

3003 Aniol Street

San Antonio, TX 78219

Bexar Waste (210) 566‐5454 Paul Kalinec bexarwaste@satx.rr.com

Waste Management

5610 Houston Street

San Antonio, TX 78220

C‐6 Disposal Systems, Inc. (210) 375‐0066 Jorge Cantu jorge@c6disposal.com

Greenstar

1228 Cornerway Blvd.

San Antonio, TX 78219

Champions Contracting (210) 722‐7799 Sarah L. Cale championscontracting@hotmail.com

 Waste Management

 5008 Space Center Dr.

 San Antonio, TX 78212

Corona Visions, Inc. (210) 521‐7612 Vandell Norwood info@coronavisions.com
Corona Vision Inc.

1907 Shipman Dr.

San Antonio, TX 

Green Earth Sanitation (210) 316‐2604 Eddie McQueen greenearthsanitation@hotmail.com
Green Earth Sanitation                          

4822 Gus Eckert Road #1213               

San Antonio, Texas 78240                    

Greenstar Recycling (210) 666‐6899 Tim Tiemann tim.tiemann@greenstarrecycling.com

Greenstar

3003 Aniol Street

List of recycling contractors in the City of San Antonio that provide recycling collection to multi‐family properties. 

Please be advised that in order to be compliant with the requirements set forth in the multi‐family recycling ordinance, waste haulers contracted by multi‐family 

properties must be registered with the City of San Antonio and must be current on their waste hauler permit fees.
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IESI Solid Waste Services (210) 270‐7897 Mark Tavitas mtavitas@iesi.com

TRI‐Recycling Inc.

3232 N. Pan Am Expressway

San Antonio, TX 78219

River City Disposal (210) 863‐1421 Odis Spencer ospe638686@aol.com

Greenstar

1228 Cornerway Blvd.

San Antonio, TX 78219

Texas Disposal System (210) 483‐1900 Kate Williams kwilliams@texasdisposal.com

Texas Disposal Systems

3606 C FM 1327

Creedmore, TX 78219

Tiger Sanitation (210) 333‐4287 Bill Koch bkoch@tigersanitation.com

Greenstar

1228 Cornerway Blvd.

San Antonio, TX 78219

Trash Fairy (210) 452‐9470 Brandon Hild bhild@ward‐moore.com

 Waste Management

 5008 Space Center Dr.

 San Antonio, TX 78212

Trashbusters Recycling & Disposal (817) 929‐4665 Mark Fief mark@Trashbustersdfw.com

 Waste Management

 5008 Space Center Dr.

 San Antonio, TX 78212

TRI Recycling, Inc. (512) 329‐0172 Gerry Acuna trirecycle@aol.com
TRI‐Recycling Inc.

3232 N. Pan Am Expressway

Valet Waste (877) 574‐ 2587 Jose M. Luis jluis@valetwaste.com Handled onsite; Hauler varies

Waste Management of Texas Inc. (800) 553‐1902 Dina Gorzell dgorzell@wm.com

 Waste Management

 5008 Space Center Dr.

 San Antonio, TX 78212
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